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RACING
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This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB

sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

1 TOP CITRUS BenchMark 60 Handicap

1000 metres

02
03
04

05
06
07
08
09

10
11
12

Go Get Sum(Phyllis Kalinowski)
Claragh(Laura Cronan)
Asti Chops(Bradley Hudson)

Duble Meaning(Bradley Hudson)
Justflickinit(William Melvin)

Our Caption(Darryl Gardiner)
Molly Miyako(Wendy Bannerot)
Jetty Betty(Jai Phillips)

Scarlet Jane(Bradley Hudson)
Seven Ten Split(Michael Mawn)
Lucks In(Glenn Richardson)

$8500

Todd Banks
Ms Melissa Cox

Amy Van Der
Sanden

Cecily Eaton
Darren Evans
Jason Hoopert
Ms Kelly Gates

Debbie
McMaster

Gemma Steele
Jason Missen

Ms Leeanne
McCoy

BURNETT AG SUPPLIERS QTIS Maiden Plate

1000 metres QTIS: $12000, Non QTIS: $5000

01
03
04
05
06

07

08
09
10
11

12

01
02
03
04

Brax(Grant Arnold)

Deep Creek Lad(Dale Murray)
First Bid(Glenn Richardson)

High Change(Denis Schultz)
Changeinthevalley(Mary Hassam)

Churchill Dawn(Tom Moloney)

Navillus Dolly(Peter Blackwell)
Smooth Velvet(Wendy Bannerot)
KELLETT(Dale Murray)

Miss Sidual(Glenn Richardson)

Miz Nazar(Jemimah Forde)

GRAND HOTEL Class B Handicap
1200 metres

$7000
Nights Ablaze(William Melvin)
Archduke(Wendy Bannerot)
Harvey Dent(Harry Richardson)
Wujer(Bob Murray)

Todd Banks
Gemma Steele
Hannah English
Ms Melissa Cox

Ms Tasha
Chambers

Ms Leeanne
McCoy

Jason Hoopert
Ms Kelly Gates
Jason Missen

Amy Van Der
Sanden

Cecily Eaton

Darren Evans
Ms Kelly Gates
Cecily Eaton
Jason Hoopert

05  Pricklethorp(Laura Cronan) Gregory Hayes 8 56.5
01:50PM 06  Arlis(Grant Arnold) Ms Leeanne 6 56.0
3 595 McCoy
6 59.0 07  Lockout(Michael Mawn) Jason Missen 56.0
10 57.0 08 Abbey Dazzler(Terry Hong) Ms Melissa Cox 3 55.0
09  Star of Bethlehem(Neville J Gemma Steele 9 55.0
4 56.0 O'Toole)
11 355 4 SEIDNER FAMILY OPEN Handicap
7 550 1400 metres $9500 03:40PM
55.0 01 Endless Puzzle(Stewart Barr) Gemma Steele 6 60.0
8 55.0 02 Better Idea(Bob Murray) Cecily Eaton 3 58.0
9 550 04 Brady 'n' Me(Jemimah Forde) Ms Leeanne 7 56.5
McCoy
2 55.0 05 Legs Unbarred(Wendy Bannerot)  Ms Kelly Gates 4 555
5 550 06 Hulk Henry(Jason Devine) Jason Missen 9 55.0
07 Gas Burner(Barry Gill) Jason Hoopert 2 55.0
08 Navillus Rexted(Peter Blackwell) Ms Melissa Cox 5 55.0
02:25PM 09 Nani Flyer(Jason Munce) Darren Evans 1 55.0
1; 222 5 KIRK FAMILY BenchMark 55 Handicap
1400 metres $8000 04:20PM
fgg 01 LUCKY TICKET(Bob Murray) Cecily Eaton 5 60.0
7 565 02 Major Scoop(Andrew Hayward) Ms Kelly Gates 2 59.5
04 Laudable Lemon(Barry Gill) Gemma Steele 14 58.0
4 565 05  Tabriz(William Melvin) Amy Van Der 12 58.0
Sanden
1 56.5 06 Zaha County(Michael Mawn) Jason Missen 1 58.0
9 56.5 07  Effective Assassin(Ian Ms Melissa Cox 10 57.5
8 56.0 Livingstone)
2 54.0 08  First Regret (NZ)(William Melvin) Darren Evans 16 57.5
09 Gundy Magic(Jason Devine) Gregory Hayes 11 57.5
6 54.0 10 Parmelia(Wayne Nugent) Todd Banks 15 57.5
11 Lucifer's Angel(Denis Schultz) Hannah English 56.0
12 Monaco Dream(Darryl Gardiner) Jason Hoopert 9 55.0
03:00PM 13 Em)Beach Head(Phyllis MsTasha 3 56.0
2 60.0 Kalinowski) Chambers
5 58.5
4 58.5
7 57.5




Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




